) HITNESS: i/ HAND AND NOTARIAL SEAL.

,’ a

"'uy Commission Expires: 10/20/95

Amecican Savings, FSB
= 1001 Main Street

- yryia d Dyer, IN 463
92012218 PROMISSORY NOTE AND LOAN MODIFICATION. AGREEMENT 1

RETURN/ TO:

THIS AGREEMENT is entered into by and between AMERICAN SAVINGS, FSB, a
U.S. Corporation, hereinafter referred to as Lender, and Daniel R. Zaklan and
Devida M. Zaklan, husband and wife, hereinafter referred to as Borrower.

WITNESSETH, that Borrower represents, warrants and agrees as follows:

1. Borrower is indebted to Lender in the sum set out in paragraph (3)
below, which debt is evidenced by a Promissory Note of the Borrower for the
original sum of FORTY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED' AND NO/100($44,800.00)
DOLLARS, bearing date of May 11, 1979, secured by a Mortgage on certain real
estate, which is recorded on the 23rd day of May, 1979, as Document
No.529907, in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County, Indiana.

2 Lender is the owner and holder of said Note and Mortgage-

3. The balance remaining unpaid: upon the aforesaid indebtedness of the date
hereof is the sum of $31,086.45 with interest paid to February 1, 1992.

For mutual consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
the Lender and Borrower are both desirous of and agree to modify the terms of
said Note and Mortgage as follows:

A. The: Borrower promlses and agrees to pay to the order of Lender the sum

of $31,086.45 pavable in mnnthlv instalilments of $301.58,

8.25% per annum,
the 1lst day of }

with 1nterest at
/92 commencing on
»f each and every

/the pr1nc1pﬂianl<}\tol§ere t '
due and payable &meﬁgaﬁi%' ;

without relief from ’I‘lii%%bﬁi‘ﬂmﬁth@‘pﬂiﬂ@ﬂ%rf@f N

the event of defauli.
the Lake County Recorder!
to the installments of principal and i

month thereafte:
that the: final ¢

d in full except
1 hereby shall be
sooner paid, all
- attorney fees in

B. In additior erest as set out

heretofore, Borrower hereby ffirms 1" agre to abide by all of the
terms, conditions and. o ecovenant containe in the foresaid Real Estate
Mortgage and Note as modified herein.

c. ‘Borrower specificall agrees; [ esen1 ar acknow dges that proper
legal and adequ e ’3n51 sration is elnc glv 1 them to enter into this
Agreement and that wer 3 and rnuec to be »gally bound and

obligated for, by|andunder saidyindebtednéss.

D. The Borrowexr further agrees that aliliterms, conditions and'covenants: of
the aforesald inde tedness shad remain’-unaltered a: 1 full force and
effect except as xeln expres lj medifieds

IN WITNESS *. the Lendgriand BOrrower have ed this Agreement

the 26th day of 992.

AS SAVING

N T IAV W

_ wn

L. Green, Sr. Vlce President Daniel R. Zaklan ] 2 B
2 8 Bl

ATTEST: g L7 nES
Qf syt /7 A wM ShE

y Lot Dav;Lda M. Zaklan// S o @2k
Denise L. Knapp,(ﬁ@cretary / o7 g5
c B EYy

STATE OF INDIANA) = g§ g

)SS:
COUNTY OF LAKE )

Before me, the undersigned Notary Public, did personally appear L. Green, Sr.
Vlce Pre51dent and Denise L. Knapp, Secretary, for and on behalf of American
Zaklan,

FSB, and Daniel R. Zaklan and Dev1da M. husband and wife,

......

Dated thgs 26th day of February, 1992.

L~

— p

Y
wi‘

>, . v

ot

- -

iresege ‘u. ‘

Cchnty ~of Residence: Lake
Prepared by: Clement B. Knapp, Jr., Attorney at Law

\.




